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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  W13     1,5 km  

1 201 ŠLĒZIŅA Adele 2011 LAT CPSS 4:20.3

2 202 EISAKA Adriāna 2011 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 4:21.8 1.5

3 203 KODAĻEVA Ariana 2013 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 4:22.4 2.1

4 204 SALMIŅA Zane 2011 LAT CPSS 4:22.9 2.6

5 205 KRASTIŅA Elza 2012 LAT CPSS 4:30.2 9.9

6 208 KOZLOVA Marija 2011 LAT Daugavpils SS 4:30.4 10.1

7 210 ZVIRGZDIŅA Ieva 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:31.1 10.8

8 209 VANAGA Estere 2012 LAT TNSS 4:33.4 13.1

9 222 PURIŅA Nellija 2011 LAT CPSS 4:34.5 14.2

10 206 DŪMIŅA Sendija Līva 2011 LAT CPSS 4:37.2 16.9

11 212 BROKĀNE Annija 2012 LAT CPSS 4:43.8 23.5

12 211 SKOPIŅA Vanesa Patrīcija 2011 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 4:49.8 29.5

13 207 PLORIŅA Madara 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:56.6 36.3

14 214 BRENCE Marta 2012 LAT CPSS 4:59.5 39.2

15 213 INDRIKSONE Meldra 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:02.9 42.6

16 216 VĒDZELE Elīza 2012 LAT TNSS 5:13.9 53.6

17 219 CICĖNAITĖ Medeina 2012 LTU IRŠSPC- Ignalina 5:16.1 55.8

18 221 BERLINSKAITĖ Mija 2012 LTU IRŠSPC- Ignalina 5:16.8 56.5

19 215 KUBERA Evelīna 2011 LAT Daugavpils SS 5:18.0 57.7

20 217 MIKLAŠEVIČIŪTĖ Dominyka 2013 LTU IRŠSPC- Ignalina 5:20.5 1:00.2

21 218 ROSOVSKA Aneta 2012 LAT Daugavpils SS 5:21.5 1:01.2

22 220 MIRONOVA Milana 2011 LTU SK Favoritas, Visaginas 5:23.8 1:03.5

Did Not Start (1)

223 ŠOROHOVA Vjačeslava 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS

  M13     1,5 km  

1 231 BĒRZIŅŠ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 3:56.6

2 236 ZAĶIS Artūrs 2011 LAT CPSS 3:58.5 1.9

3 235 DAMBIS Ernests 2011 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 4:00.8 4.2

4 234 DRAUDVILA Andris 2011 LTU S/A Šalna 4:02.2 5.6

5 232 GAVARS Klāvs 2011 LAT CPSS 4:02.5 5.9

6 233 BEINĀRS Henrijs 2012 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 4:02.7 6.1

7 241 PUPČENOKS Jēkabs 2011 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 4:16.6 20.0

8 239 KRIPĒNS Kristaps 2011 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 4:16.8 20.2

9 238 KRAMEROVSKIS Edvards 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:19.9 23.3

10 237 LŪSIS Ralfs 2012 LAT TNSS 4:20.7 24.1

11 240 ŠČITOVS Maksims 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:23.9 27.3

12 243 GAISS Otto 2012 LAT CPSS 4:32.7 36.1

13 242 LINGARTS Jānis Artūrs 2012 LAT CPSS 4:33.1 36.5

14 249 LŪSIS Martins 2012 LAT TNSS 4:33.3 36.7
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15 248 FREIMANIS Raiens 2012 LAT TNSS 4:35.8 39.2

16 244 SPOLĪTIS Gustavs 2012 LAT CPSS 4:36.0 39.4

17 245 ĀBOLIŅŠ Markuss 2011 LAT TNSS 4:37.5 40.9

18 247 KUNČIN Maksim 2013 LTU Sostinės SC/ SK Sporto pramogo 4:39.9 43.3

19 250 GRICMANIS Morics 2012 LAT TNSS 4:40.1 43.5

20 251 PLOTKA Pēteris 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:40.3 43.7

21 253 LUKAŠEVICS Gustavs 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:56.3 59.7

22 246 METLĀNS Reinis 2011 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 4:56.6 1:00.0

23 254 MIRONOV Kiril 2011 LTU SK Favoritas, Visaginas 4:57.3 1:00.7

24 252 STRODS Rojs 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 4:57.5 1:00.9

25 255 DEREVJANKO Nikita 2012 LAT Daugavpils SS 4:57.8 1:01.2

26 256 KRŪMIŅŠ Emīls Nils 2014 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:07.9 1:11.3

27 258 ŠČETNIKOV Daniil 2011 LTU SK Favoritas, Visaginas 5:21.6 1:25.0

28 257 SNIĶERIS Kārlis 2012 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 5:25.1 1:28.5

29 259 BALTAUSIS Edmunds 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 5:42.1 1:45.5

30 261 JAUNZEMS Marts 2013 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 5:43.5 1:46.9

31 260 ŽAGARS Rūdolfs 2014 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 5:45.7 1:49.1

32 266 KALNIŅŠ Miķelis 2014 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 5:53.5 1:56.9

33 263 JAUNZEMS Haralds 2015 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 6:20.5 2:23.9

34 265 BAIKOVS Sergejs 2012 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 6:24.8 2:28.2

35 264 DAMBIS Tomass 2015 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 6:27.1 2:30.5

Did Not Start (2)

262 SNIĶERIS Markuss 2015 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola

267 ROMANOVS Dāvids 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS
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  W15     4 km (1 km x 4)  

1 1 HEINSOO Liisa 2009 EST Võru Biathlon 1-1-0 14:13.0

2 2 PYYKÖNEN Elli 2009 FIN Tuusulan Voima-Veikot ry 2-2-1 14:34.6 21.6

3 10 ALUS Anni 2010 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 1-0-1 14:45.3 32.3

4 5 PLĀTE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-1-1 14:57.7 44.7

5 8 VÄHI Helena 2011 EST Elva Suusaklubi 1-2-0 15:00.9 47.9

6 6 MIGLONE Luīze 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-1-2 15:19.5 1:06.5

7 19 MÄTAS Martiina 2009 EST Kagu Biathlon 2-1-1 15:28.8 1:15.8

8 24 KRĒMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-1-0 15:34.3 1:21.3

9 3 NOORMETS Joanna 2009 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 2-2-4 15:40.9 1:27.9

10 4 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-2-3 15:45.0 1:32.0

11 9 TRIFONOVA Jelizaveta 2009 EST Narva SK Energia/Äkke SUKL 3-1-3 15:46.2 1:33.2

12 20 POHJOLA Linnea 2009 FIN Tuusulan Voima-Veikot ry 1-1-3 15:46.9 1:33.9

13 30 KUNČIN Nika 2010 LTU Sostinės SC/ SK Sporto pramogo 1-2-1 15:51.3 1:38.3

14 16 ZAITSEVA Adelina 2010 EST Narva SK Energia/Äkke SUKL 2-2-2 15:55.2 1:42.2

15 13 GRUDULE Sabīne 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 4-1-4 15:59.3 1:46.3

16 11 VÄHI Keira 2010 EST Elva Suusaklubi 1-3-2 16:05.9 1:52.9

17 17 KIRITŠUK Uljana 2009 EST Narva SK Energia/Äkke SUKL 1-2-4 16:12.8 1:59.8

18 14 KUODYTĖ Saulė 2010 LTU Sostinės SC/ SK Sporto pramogo 3-1-1 16:25.4 2:12.4

19 15 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-2-3 16:44.5 2:31.5

20 29 BERNATOVIČ Amelija 2009 LTU Vilniaus r. Nemenčinės SM 3-2-2 17:08.8 2:55.8

21 26 ČERNIAVSKAJA Darija 2009 LTU Visagino SRC/ SK Snaige 4-2-2 17:09.1 2:56.1

22 56 PETERSONE Marta 2009 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 2-2-2 17:17.0 3:04.0

23 27 POPOVA Mila 2009 LTU SK Favoritas 1-2-1 17:26.3 3:13.3

24 18 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eveta 2010 LTU Vilniaus r. Nemenčinės SM 3-2-4 17:40.5 3:27.5

25 22 ARAK Simona 2009 EST Spordiklubi Biathlon 2-3-3 17:44.7 3:31.7

26 21 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-5-3 18:44.6 4:31.6 2:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.a

27 23 MAKAREVIČIŪTĖ Meda Marija 2010 LTU Sostinės SC/ SK Sporto pramogo 5-3-2 19:01.8 4:48.8

Did Not Start (3)

25 KRIEVIŅA Annija 2009 LAT CPSS

28 PLATACE Elīna 2009 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs

55 NAPREJENKO Estere 2009 LAT CPSS

  M15     4 km (1 km x 4)  

1 31 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 0-3-2 13:03.7

2 34 PIVORS Alvis 2009 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 2-0-1 13:10.4 6.7

3 33 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-1-1 13:21.4 17.7

4 32 KALMU Andreas Stefen 2009 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 3-1-1 13:48.2 44.5

5 39 SKRIDE Ernests 2009 LAT CPSS 4-2-0 13:57.7 54.0

6 35 KÜTT Aron Matthias 2010 EST Elva Suusaklubi 2-0-1 13:57.8 54.1

7 37 LOPUHHIN Fredrik 2009 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 3-1-2 14:40.2 1:36.5

8 36 SAHHAROV Anton 2009 EST Narva SK Energia/Äkke SUKL 4-3-3 15:08.3 2:04.6

9 40 GULBIS Armands 2010 LAT CPSS 2-2-4 15:19.6 2:15.9

10 38 LAZDĀNS Māris 2009 LAT Daugavpils SS 5-3-2 15:19.9 2:16.2

11 46 HANNI Kaur 2010 EST Elva Suusaklubi 1-0-2 15:25.6 2:21.9

12 42 MÄNDMETS Matis 2010 EST Kagu Biathlon 2-5-1 15:26.3 2:22.6

13 41 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-3-3 16:13.8 3:10.1

14 44 RAUDIK Oskar 2011 EST Elva Suusaklubi 4-2-2 16:50.6 3:46.9

15 43 STEPANOV Dmitrij 2009 LTU SK Favoritas 5-4-5 17:16.2 4:12.5

16 47 LAZAUSKAS Mindaugas 2009 LTU IRŠSPC- Ignalina/ SA Šalna 1-4-3 17:18.8 4:15.1

17 50 LAPA Andrejs 2010 LAT Daugavpils SS 4-5-3 17:40.9 4:37.2



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage

Mass Start

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:17  /  Page 2/5

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Shots Time Gap Penalty

18 45 DAUGIRDAS Adas Jonas 2011 LTU Sostinės SC/ SK Sporto pramogo 5-3-5 18:26.6 5:22.9

19 48 BEIKULIS Kristers 2009 LAT CPSS 4-4-5 18:52.4 5:48.7

20 53 TRETJAKOV Konstantin 2009 LTU SK Favoritas 4-4-5 19:07.1 6:03.4

21 49 ZIĻS Vladislavs 2009 LAT Daugavpils SS 4-3-3 19:16.0 6:12.3 2:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.a

22 52 POPOV Edgar 2009 LTU SK Favoritas 4-5-5 20:34.6 7:30.9

23 51 JONIKAS Daugirdas 2009 LTU Sostinės SC/ SK Sporto pramogo 5-4-4 26:54.4 13:50.7 6:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.a

Did Not Start (1)

54 UIBO Nils-Eric 2009 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon

  W17     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 92 LILIENTHAL Karmen Lisette 2007 EST Kagu Biathlon 1-0-0-1 26:58.8

2 81 KALDVEE Rosibel Marii 2008 EST Spordiklubi Biathlon 1-1-3-1 27:53.3 54.5

3 89 KÄRSNA Kätrin 2007 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 0-1-2-1 28:09.1 1:10.3

4 83 ALZIŅA Laura 2008 LAT CPSS 1-1-1-0 28:36.9 1:38.1

5 88 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 2008 LAT Daugavpils SS 1-0-2-3 29:12.3 2:13.5

6 85 SIMBERG Laureen 2007 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 0-0-3-2 29:41.2 2:42.4

7 90 KOSKELA Aino 2008 FIN Kouvolan Hiihtoseura ry 1-2-3-3 29:46.8 2:48.0

8 91 HARKMANN Nete Nicole 2008 EST Kagu Biathlon 2-1-2-2 30:02.1 3:03.3

9 93 TASA Mia-Grete 2007 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 1-1-1-2 30:18.4 3:19.6

10 95 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 1-0-2-1 30:25.4 3:26.6

11 87 NOORMETS Karmen 2008 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 2-2-2-3 31:01.7 4:02.9

12 94 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-2-1-1 31:21.6 4:22.8

13 82 HEINSOO Triinu 2008 EST Võru Biathlon 3-2-2-4 31:47.3 4:48.5

14 96 ŅEVEDOMSKA Polina 2007 LAT Daugavpils SS 4-1-3-0 32:26.4 5:27.6

15 108 ROŠTOKA Helēna 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-2-2-2 32:36.0 5:37.2

16 98 NAGLE Rēzija 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 0-0-0-2 32:45.2 5:46.4

17 99 STRAUME Estere 2008 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 1-2-3-3 33:17.5 6:18.7

18 101 AIDAS Hanna 2007 EST Spordiklubi Biathlon 3-2-2-3 33:52.9 6:54.1

19 86 BRILTE Linda Elizabete 2008 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 3-2-5-4 34:07.3 7:08.5

20 97 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eliza 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. SC/ SK Nempolis 1-5-2-2 34:19.9 7:21.1

21 103 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 LAT CPSS 2-3-3-0 35:39.7 8:40.9 2:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.b

22 106 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 3-1-4-3 37:10.5 10:11.7

23 104 BERNATOVIČ Milena 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. Nemenčinės SM 2-4-4-2 38:39.9 11:41.1

24 102 NAPREJENKO Keitija 2007 LAT CPSS 2-3-5-3 42:09.6 15:10.8

Did Not Start (2)

84 KALJUMÄE Mirtel 2008 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon

109 MOTIEJŪNAITĖ Rusnė 2007 LTU Anykščiai KKSC/ SK Vėtrungė

Did Not Finish (2)

100 VAGELE Viktorija 2007 LAT Daugavpils SS

107 SODENAITĖ Kamile 2008 LTU Visagino SRC/ SK Snaige

Disqualified (1)

105 BUCHOVSKAJA Gabrielė 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. Nemenčinės SM IBU comp. rules 11.3.4.q

  M17     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 133 LOZBERS Rihards 2009 LAT TNSS 2-1-2-2 27:03.4

2 131 AUN Armin 2008 EST Elva Suusaklubi 0-1-3-1 28:08.8 1:05.4
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3 138 JUUDAS Jonathan 2007 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 2-2-1-3 28:18.5 1:15.1

4 144 SKVORTSOV Daniil 2007 EST Kagu Biathlon 2-2-1-2 28:22.5 1:19.1

5 132 KLIMBEK Tristan 2008 EST Kagu Biathlon 3-2-4-1 29:50.5 2:47.1

6 139 VÄLBE Frederik Marten 2007 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 5-2-3-2 29:54.8 2:51.4

7 143 ŽAGARS Jānis 2008 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 1-1-5-1 29:55.5 2:52.1

8 140 LEVORATO Mario 2007 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 3-1-2-2 29:59.9 2:56.5

9 141 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 0-1-2-2 30:00.0 2:56.6

10 145 ZILIS Gļebs 2008 LAT Daugavpils SS 2-3-1-4 31:04.5 4:01.1

11 136 PUUSAAR Robin 2007 EST Kagu Biathlon 2-2-1-0 31:42.3 4:38.9

12 142 KOIKKALAINEN Martti 2007 FIN Tuusulan Voima-Veikot ry 3-3-4-2 32:37.6 5:34.2

13 137 SOLOVJOVS Ernests 2007 LAT TNSS 1-2-4-3 33:15.2 6:11.8 2:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.a

14 146 MINCEVIČ Lukaš 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. SC/ SK Nempolis 1-3-3-3 35:02.2 7:58.8

15 147 MAČIONIS Žanis 2007 LAT Daugavpils SS 1-3-4-5 35:21.2 8:17.8

16 148 LEKAVIČIUS Eimantas 2008 LTU IRŠSPC- Ignalina/ SA Šalna 1-2-2-5 35:48.0 8:44.6

17 150 IKNERS Rauls 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-2-2-4 35:53.2 8:49.8

18 151 DOBRAVOLSKIS Kernius 2008 LTU Anykščiai KKSC/ SK Vėtrungė 4-1-2-4 37:30.9 10:27.5

19 149 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-4-5-4 38:37.6 11:34.2

20 153 ĻITVINS Edvīns 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-1-5-4 41:47.7 14:44.3

Did Not Start (3)

134 BAUMANN Kristen Raian 2008 EST Spordiklubi Biathlon

135 LOPUHHIN Dominik 2008 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon

154 TREIEL Sander 2008 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon

Did Not Finish (1)

152 NOVICKAS Dominik 2008 LTU Vilniaus r. Nemenčinės SM

  W19     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 111 VEERPALU Anlourdees 2006 EST Kagu Biathlon 0-2-2-1 27:00.7

2 120 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT TNSS 0-2-1-3 29:01.3 2:00.6

3 114 HUIK Mia Mai 2006 EST Võru Biathlon 0-0-3-3 29:31.1 2:30.4

4 117 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 0-1-2-1 29:39.8 2:39.1

5 113 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 1-0-1-3 30:17.2 3:16.5

6 112 PAASONEN Pihka 2006 FIN Soisalon Ampumahiihtäjät ry 1-2-4-3 30:23.2 3:22.5

7 116 USOLKINA Angelina 2006 EST Spordiklubi Biathlon 2-0-3-2 30:36.5 3:35.8

8 121 HENRIET Anna 2006 EST Elva Suusaklubi 3-1-0-1 31:03.2 4:02.5

9 118 KALNIŅA Enia 2005 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 1-2-3-1 31:53.3 4:52.6

10 122 LUKJANČIKA Anna 2006 LAT Daugavpils SS 1-0-2-2 33:44.6 6:43.9

11 119 KRESIK Palina 2006 LTU Sostinės SC/ SK Sporto pramogo 1-2-2-4 35:38.5 8:37.8

12 123 PUPELYTĖ Austėja 2006 LTU Anykščiai KKSC/ SK Vėtrungė 2-1-2-2 36:23.1 9:22.4

Did Not Start (1)

115 KALJUMÄE Kretel 2005 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon

Did Not Finish (1)

124 KOZLOVSKYTĖ Kotryna 2006 LTU Vilniaus r. SC/ SK Nempolis

  M19     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 161 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 2005 LAT TNSS 1-1-0-0 24:56.1

2 165 PRUUS Mathias 2006 EST Spordiklubi Biathlon 0-3-2-0 27:20.7 2:24.6
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3 163 VAINOMÄE Rasmus 2006 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 2-0-0-2 27:32.0 2:35.9

4 170 ORUPÕLD Oskar 2006 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 2-0-2-0 27:41.6 2:45.5

5 162 UDAM Maanus 2006 EST Spordiklubi Biathlon 3-3-0-2 28:04.0 3:07.9

6 168 RUHANEN Aapo 2006 FIN Tuusulan Voima-Veikot ry 1-2-1-1 28:09.7 3:13.6

7 179 AUGUSTINAVIČIUS Juozas 2006 LTU Anykščiai KKSC/ SK Vėtrungė 3-1-1-1 28:14.3 3:18.2

8 171 KĀRLSBERGS Kristiāns 2005 LAT TNSS 2-1-3-3 28:21.6 3:25.5

9 172 VILDŽIŪNAS Mikas 2005 LTU Anykščiai KKSC/ SK Vėtrungė 1-1-0-3 28:30.5 3:34.4

10 166 MEIRĀNS Matiss 2005 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 1-3-2-4 28:36.7 3:40.6

11 169 PRESMANN Marten 2005 EST Spordiklubi Biathlon 0-1-3-2 28:40.4 3:44.3

12 176 KODAĻEVS Ðaniels 2005 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 3-3-1-2 28:43.5 3:47.4

13 175 SAVISTE Sander 2006 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 3-3-2-0 29:00.3 4:04.2

14 167 VÄHI Joonas 2006 EST Elva Suusaklubi 3-1-2-2 29:05.8 4:09.7

15 174 BRESME Olivers 2006 LAT TNSS 1-3-2-2 29:13.0 4:16.9

16 178 VIKAT Ralf 2005 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 2-2-1-1 29:25.4 4:29.3

17 164 BRESME Valters 2006 LAT TNSS 0-3-1-4 29:31.5 4:35.4

18 182 SAARING Sander 2005 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon 2-2-3-3 30:22.7 5:26.6

19 173 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2-3-3-2 31:18.4 6:22.3

20 177 MIKULOVS Filips 2006 LAT Daugavpils SS 0-3-3-1 31:46.8 6:50.7

21 180 FOGELIS Kajs 2006 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola 1-3-3-5 33:06.3 8:10.2 2:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.b

22 183 KONDRAŠOVS Iļja 2006 LAT Daugavpils SS 2-5-3-3 33:12.9 8:16.8

Did Not Start (3)

181 ŠIRAKS Kristaps 2006 LAT Alūksnes Sporta skola

184 RAKŠTELIS Ignas 2006 LTU Sostinės SC/ SK Sporto pramogo

185 NEVEROV Jaroslav 2005 EST Sparta / Tallinna Biathlon

  W22     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 187 PUUSAAR Pauline 2002 EST Kagu Biathlon 2-0-3-1 31:25.6

2 188 UTSAL Miia Heleene 2002 EST Võru Biathlon 0-0-3-2 33:04.3 1:38.7

  M     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 186 SIREL Kaupo 1990 EST Elva Suusaklubi 2-0-1-2 27:38.4

  M40     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 61 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis 1978 LTU Nempolis, LTU 2-2-4-2 28:41.9

2 64 KRULIS Martynas 1979 LTU Nempolis, LTU 2-3-2-2 30:14.8 1:32.9

3 62 PUŠŅKOVS Andis 1979 LAT Active AP 3-3-2-2 30:36.7 1:54.8

4 63 APSĪTIS Uldis 1976 LAT Ogres biatlona klubs 2-5-1-2 35:47.2 7:05.3

  M50     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 68 NEIMANIS Gatis 1968 LAT TBK 2-3-2-2 30:27.0

2 66 NOREIKA Romuald 1966 LTU Nemenčinės S/K ,,Nempolis" 3-2-2-3 30:41.2 14.2

3 67 DAUGIRDAS Arunas 1966 LTU SK Vilimeksas LTU 2-2-2-3 32:12.3 1:45.3

4 69 ŠURIŅŠ Aldis 1965 LAT Madona 1-3-1-1 33:23.1 2:56.1

5 70 ŠTEINBERGS Ģirts 1972 LAT Active AP 3-2-5-3 38:53.8 8:26.8 2:00.0 IBU comp. rules 11.3.3.a
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Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage

Mass Start

Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:17  /  Page 5/5

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Shots Time Gap Penalty

Did Not Start (2)

65 PÄRT Janno 1973 EST Kagu Biathlon

71 MÄGI Allan 1972 EST Kagu Biathlon

  M60     5 km (1 km x 5)  

1 72 KAČANOVSKI Marijan 1957 LTU Vilniaus r. SC/ SK Nempolis 2-3-2-3 22:09.0

2 73 VALDONIS Leonīds 1959 LAT Active AP - Preiļi 2-1-4-3 23:49.7 1:40.7

3 74 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 1952 LAT Active AP - Preiļi 2-4-4-2 24:21.5 2:12.5

4 75 PLEIKŠNIS Jānis 1956 LAT Ķekavas nov. 5-4-2-4 26:37.2 4:28.2
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Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage
Mass Start

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Shots Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

  W15     4 km (1 km x 4)  

1 1 HEINSOO Liisa 1-1-0 3:55.4 (1) 7:54.0 (1) 11:33.7 (1) 14:13.0

2 2 PYYKÖNEN Elli 2-2-1 3:59.6 (2) 8:00.5 (3) 11:50.5 (2) 14:34.6 21.6

3 10 ALUS Anni 1-0-1 4:06.9 (4) 7:59.8 (2) 12:04.9 (3) 14:45.3 32.3

4 5 PLĀTE Alise 4-1-1 14:57.7 44.7

5 8 VÄHI Helena 1-2-0 4:08.2 (6) 8:25.2 (8) 12:14.6 (4) 15:00.9 47.9

6 6 MIGLONE Luīze 1-1-2 4:09.3 (7) 8:12.8 (4) 12:33.5 (5) 15:19.5 1:06.5

7 19 MÄTAS Martiina 2-1-1 4:34.1 (16) 8:41.1 (11) 12:48.7 (7) 15:28.8 1:15.8

8 24 KRĒMERE Kerija 2-1-0 4:27.5 (13) 8:41.7 (12) 12:42.1 (6) 15:34.3 1:21.3

9 3 NOORMETS Joanna 2-2-4 4:10.1 (8) 8:32.8 (9) 13:01.8 (9) 15:40.9 1:27.9

10 4 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 4-2-3 4:33.9 (15) 8:42.4 (13) 13:04.6 (12) 15:45.0 1:32.0

11 9 TRIFONOVA Jelizaveta 3-1-3 4:27.8 (14) 8:23.2 (7) 13:00.0 (8) 15:46.2 1:33.2

12 20 POHJOLA Linnea 1-1-3 4:14.1 (9) 8:23.0 (6) 13:03.1 (10) 15:46.9 1:33.9

13 30 KUNČIN Nika 1-2-1 4:18.2 (10) 8:52.4 (17) 13:04.1 (11) 15:51.3 1:38.3

14 16 ZAITSEVA Adelina 2-2-2 4:23.1 (12) 8:50.7 (16) 13:19.3 (16) 15:55.2 1:42.2

15 13 GRUDULE Sabīne 4-1-4 4:43.7 (19) 8:36.0 (10) 13:16.9 (14) 15:59.3 1:46.3

16 11 VÄHI Keira 1-3-2 4:07.2 (5) 8:50.6 (15) 13:16.5 (13) 16:05.9 1:52.9

17 17 KIRITŠUK Uljana 1-2-4 4:02.7 (3) 8:22.0 (5) 13:19.1 (15) 16:12.8 1:59.8

18 14 KUODYTĖ Saulė 3-1-1 4:52.5 (20) 9:09.6 (18) 13:39.0 (17) 16:25.4 2:12.4

19 15 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 2-2-3 4:19.6 (11) 8:49.2 (14) 13:40.8 (18) 16:44.5 2:31.5

20 29 BERNATOVIČ Amelija 3-2-2 5:04.6 (22) 9:41.3 (21) 14:11.8 (20) 17:08.8 2:55.8

21 26 ČERNIAVSKAJA Darija 4-2-2 5:09.4 (23) 9:33.4 (20) 14:17.9 (21) 17:09.1 2:56.1

22 56 PETERSONE Marta 2-2-2 17:17.0 3:04.0

23 27 POPOVA Mila 1-2-1 17:26.3 3:13.3

24 18 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eveta 3-2-4 5:04.3 (21) 9:42.8 (22) 14:46.3 (22) 17:40.5 3:27.5

25 22 ARAK Simona 2-3-3 4:42.4 (18) 9:47.2 (23) 14:46.5 (23) 17:44.7 3:31.7

26 21 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 3-5-3 4:38.9 (17) 9:23.9 (19) 14:10.7 (19) 18:44.6 4:31.6 2:00.0

27 23 MAKAREVIČIŪTĖ Meda Marija 5-3-2 5:37.9 (24) 10:55.5 (24) 15:56.9 (24) 19:01.8 4:48.8

  M15     4 km (1 km x 4)  

1 31 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 0-3-2 3:24.0 (1) 7:09.3 (1) 10:47.0 (1) 13:03.7

2 34 PIVORS Alvis 2-0-1 3:56.9 (6) 7:21.8 (2) 10:56.8 (2) 13:10.4 6.7

3 33 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 3-1-1 3:53.7 (3) 7:29.9 (3) 11:03.9 (3) 13:21.4 17.7

4 32 KALMU Andreas Stefen 3-1-1 4:03.7 (7) 7:43.1 (5) 11:19.0 (4) 13:48.2 44.5

5 39 SKRIDE Ernests 4-2-0 4:29.7 (13) 8:25.0 (10) 11:45.1 (6) 13:57.7 54.0

6 35 KÜTT Aron Matthias 2-0-1 3:56.7 (5) 7:30.9 (4) 11:19.8 (5) 13:57.8 54.1

7 37 LOPUHHIN Fredrik 3-1-2 4:28.2 (12) 8:16.4 (8) 12:14.1 (7) 14:40.2 1:36.5

8 36 SAHHAROV Anton 4-3-3 4:15.5 (10) 8:23.4 (9) 12:36.1 (8) 15:08.3 2:04.6

9 40 GULBIS Armands 2-2-4 3:56.0 (4) 8:06.1 (6) 12:45.5 (10) 15:19.6 2:15.9

10 38 LAZDĀNS Māris 5-3-2 4:42.2 (14) 8:55.4 (12) 13:00.7 (12) 15:19.9 2:16.2

11 46 HANNI Kaur 1-0-2 4:17.3 (11) 8:15.5 (7) 12:39.6 (9) 15:25.6 2:21.9

12 42 MÄNDMETS Matis 2-5-1 3:53.2 (2) 8:58.1 (13) 12:55.8 (11) 15:26.3 2:22.6

13 41 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2-3-3 4:11.7 (9) 8:48.0 (11) 13:29.2 (13) 16:13.8 3:10.1

14 44 RAUDIK Oskar 4-2-2 5:06.2 (20) 9:33.2 (15) 13:56.4 (14) 16:50.6 3:46.9

15 43 STEPANOV Dmitrij 5-4-5 4:48.7 (15) 9:40.2 (16) 14:40.4 (17) 17:16.2 4:12.5

16 47 LAZAUSKAS Mindaugas 1-4-3 4:09.6 (8) 9:15.3 (14) 14:21.4 (15) 17:18.8 4:15.1
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Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage

Mass Start

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:23  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Shots Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

17 50 LAPA Andrejs 4-5-3 4:53.3 (16) 10:14.0 (19) 14:47.9 (18) 17:40.9 4:37.2

18 45 DAUGIRDAS Adas Jonas 5-3-5 5:05.4 (19) 10:10.8 (18) 15:32.1 (19) 18:26.6 5:22.9

19 48 BEIKULIS Kristers 4-4-5 4:56.6 (18) 10:20.6 (20) 15:48.9 (20) 18:52.4 5:48.7

20 53 TRETJAKOV Konstantin 4-4-5 5:18.2 (21) 10:31.0 (21) 16:01.6 (21) 19:07.1 6:03.4

21 49 ZIĻS Vladislavs 4-3-3 4:55.9 (17) 10:04.3 (17) 14:39.2 (16) 19:16.0 6:12.3 2:00.0

22 52 POPOV Edgar 4-5-5 5:25.6 (22) 11:26.2 (22) 17:27.2 (22) 20:34.6 7:30.9

23 51 JONIKAS Daugirdas 5-4-4 6:01.8 (23) 11:47.8 (23) 17:36.8 (23) 26:54.4 13:50.7 6:00.0
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Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage
Mass Start

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:18  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Shots Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

  W17     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 92 LILIENTHAL Karmen Lisette 1-0-0-1 5:57.2 (6) 11:30.6 (5) 16:36.5 (1) 22:27.8 (1) 26:58.8

2 81 KALDVEE Rosibel Marii 1-1-3-1 5:40.0 (3) 11:28.2 (4) 18:00.7 (4) 23:41.4 (2) 27:53.3 54.5

3 89 KÄRSNA Kätrin 0-1-2-1 5:18.3 (2) 11:19.3 (3) 17:56.8 (3) 23:45.8 (3) 28:09.1 1:10.3

4 83 ALZIŅA Laura 1-1-1-0 5:57.9 (7) 12:07.9 (8) 18:19.4 (6) 23:58.7 (4) 28:36.9 1:38.1

5 88 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 1-0-2-3 5:48.8 (5) 11:17.2 (2) 17:33.0 (2) 24:26.3 (5) 29:12.3 2:13.5

6 85 SIMBERG Laureen 0-0-3-2 5:17.6 (1) 10:53.2 (1) 18:06.5 (5) 24:51.7 (6) 29:41.2 2:42.4

7 90 KOSKELA Aino 1-2-3-3 5:40.2 (4) 11:48.8 (6) 18:33.3 (8) 25:28.2 (7) 29:46.8 2:48.0

8 91 HARKMANN Nete Nicole 2-1-2-2 6:26.0 (15) 12:35.2 (10) 18:56.6 (9) 25:36.4 (10) 30:02.1 3:03.3

9 93 TASA Mia-Grete 1-1-1-2 5:59.2 (8) 12:11.8 (9) 18:26.6 (7) 25:29.5 (8) 30:18.4 3:19.6

10 95 BLEIDELE Stella 1-0-2-1 6:02.3 (9) 11:57.5 (7) 18:56.9 (10) 25:34.1 (9) 30:25.4 3:26.6

11 87 NOORMETS Karmen 2-2-2-3 6:12.6 (12) 12:37.4 (12) 19:04.2 (11) 26:16.3 (11) 31:01.7 4:02.9

12 94 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 1-2-1-1 6:14.2 (13) 13:05.5 (13) 19:42.6 (14) 26:23.9 (12) 31:21.6 4:22.8

13 82 HEINSOO Triinu 3-2-2-4 6:42.0 (16) 13:07.4 (14) 19:27.1 (13) 27:05.1 (13) 31:47.3 4:48.5

14 96 ŅEVEDOMSKA Polina 4-1-3-0 7:42.0 (24) 14:23.9 (18) 22:04.0 (19) 27:52.6 (15) 32:26.4 5:27.6

15 108 ROŠTOKA Helēna 3-2-2-2 7:20.6 (21) 14:16.9 (17) 21:11.6 (16) 28:05.2 (16) 32:36.0 5:37.2

16 98 NAGLE Rēzija 0-0-0-2 6:08.6 (10) 12:36.3 (11) 19:09.1 (12) 27:09.3 (14) 32:45.2 5:46.4

17 99 STRAUME Estere 1-2-3-3 6:08.7 (11) 13:10.8 (15) 20:46.3 (15) 28:27.2 (17) 33:17.5 6:18.7

18 101 AIDAS Hanna 3-2-2-3 7:31.7 (22) 14:37.5 (21) 21:41.9 (17) 29:28.4 (21) 33:52.9 6:54.1

19 86 BRILTE Linda Elizabete 3-2-5-4 6:56.0 (18) 13:39.9 (16) 21:44.2 (18) 29:27.2 (20) 34:07.3 7:08.5

20 97 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eliza 1-5-2-2 6:25.4 (14) 15:10.1 (22) 22:16.7 (20) 29:23.5 (19) 34:19.9 7:21.1

21 103 ZAĶE Amēlija 2-3-3-0 6:51.6 (17) 14:34.9 (20) 22:17.3 (21) 28:38.5 (18) 35:39.7 8:40.9 2:00.0

22 106 UPENIECE Ance 3-1-4-3 7:41.3 (23) 14:31.4 (19) 23:15.9 (22) 31:32.0 (22) 37:10.5 10:11.7

23 104 BERNATOVIČ Milena 2-4-4-2 7:07.6 (19) 15:34.3 (23) 24:21.9 (23) 32:51.7 (23) 38:39.9 11:41.1

24 102 NAPREJENKO Keitija 2-3-5-3 7:08.6 (20) 15:34.7 (24) 26:08.7 (24) 35:41.1 (24) 42:09.6 15:10.8

  M17     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 133 LOZBERS Rihards 2-1-2-2 5:47.0 (3) 11:05.8 (1) 16:53.8 (1) 22:40.8 (1) 27:03.4

2 131 AUN Armin 0-1-3-1 5:28.8 (1) 11:11.2 (2) 17:50.2 (3) 23:29.8 (2) 28:08.8 1:05.4

3 138 JUUDAS Jonathan 2-2-1-3 6:01.3 (6) 12:02.4 (5) 17:36.1 (2) 24:03.6 (4) 28:18.5 1:15.1

4 144 SKVORTSOV Daniil 2-2-1-2 6:08.3 (8) 12:15.9 (7) 17:52.5 (4) 24:00.4 (3) 28:22.5 1:19.1

5 132 KLIMBEK Tristan 3-2-4-1 6:26.8 (12) 12:26.2 (8) 19:31.8 (10) 25:11.8 (5) 29:50.5 2:47.1

6 139 VÄLBE Frederik Marten 5-2-3-2 7:02.0 (16) 12:59.0 (10) 19:45.1 (12) 25:46.0 (9) 29:54.8 2:51.4

7 143 ŽAGARS Jānis 1-1-5-1 5:55.9 (5) 11:49.9 (4) 19:43.4 (11) 25:42.4 (7) 29:55.5 2:52.1

8 140 LEVORATO Mario 3-1-2-2 7:06.0 (17) 13:06.2 (12) 19:26.2 (8) 25:42.5 (8) 29:59.9 2:56.5

9 141 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 0-1-2-2 5:37.5 (2) 11:35.6 (3) 18:18.1 (5) 25:14.8 (6) 30:00.0 2:56.6

10 145 ZILIS Gļebs 2-3-1-4 6:10.2 (9) 12:58.3 (9) 18:50.6 (6) 26:20.0 (11) 31:04.5 4:01.1

11 136 PUUSAAR Robin 2-2-1-0 6:14.5 (10) 13:01.3 (11) 19:28.0 (9) 25:47.1 (10) 31:42.3 4:38.9

12 142 KOIKKALAINEN Martti 3-3-4-2 6:40.4 (14) 13:33.8 (13) 20:53.4 (13) 27:37.6 (13) 32:37.6 5:34.2

13 137 SOLOVJOVS Ernests 1-2-4-3 5:53.6 (4) 12:15.4 (6) 19:11.4 (7) 26:20.9 (12) 33:15.2 6:11.8 2:00.0

14 146 MINCEVIČ Lukaš 1-3-3-3 35:02.2 7:58.8

15 147 MAČIONIS Žanis 1-3-4-5 6:06.5 (7) 13:37.9 (14) 21:50.6 (15) 30:25.3 (15) 35:21.2 8:17.8

16 148 LEKAVIČIUS Eimantas 1-2-2-5 6:19.3 (11) 13:38.9 (15) 21:09.6 (14) 30:13.6 (14) 35:48.0 8:44.6

17 150 IKNERS Rauls 1-2-2-4 6:47.6 (15) 14:22.6 (16) 21:59.2 (16) 30:31.6 (16) 35:53.2 8:49.8

18 151 DOBRAVOLSKIS Kernius 4-1-2-4 8:20.6 (19) 15:24.6 (18) 23:06.0 (17) 31:57.4 (17) 37:30.9 10:27.5

19 149 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 1-4-5-4 6:35.4 (13) 15:03.3 (17) 24:26.1 (18) 33:08.4 (18) 38:37.6 11:34.2

20 153 ĻITVINS Edvīns 2-1-5-4 8:06.1 (18) 15:51.2 (19) 25:47.8 (19) 35:35.9 (19) 41:47.7 14:44.3

  W19     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 111 VEERPALU Anlourdees 0-2-2-1 5:22.8 (1) 11:16.3 (2) 17:08.9 (1) 22:48.4 (1) 27:00.7
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Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage

Mass Start

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:18  /  Page 2/3

Rank Bib Name Shots Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

2 120 BERNĀNE Karīna 0-2-1-3 5:30.5 (3) 11:59.1 (7) 17:52.4 (3) 24:40.3 (2) 29:01.3 2:00.6

3 114 HUIK Mia Mai 0-0-3-3 5:22.9 (2) 10:40.8 (1) 17:36.2 (2) 24:51.6 (3) 29:31.1 2:30.4

4 117 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 0-1-2-1 5:39.1 (4) 11:54.8 (5) 18:41.8 (5) 25:02.8 (4) 29:39.8 2:39.1

5 113 VECKALNIŅA Madara 1-0-1-3 6:03.7 (6) 11:50.0 (4) 18:06.6 (4) 25:29.6 (6) 30:17.2 3:16.5

6 112 PAASONEN Pihka 1-2-4-3 5:46.4 (5) 11:57.1 (6) 19:11.3 (7) 25:57.3 (8) 30:23.2 3:22.5

7 116 USOLKINA Angelina 2-0-3-2 6:16.3 (8) 11:48.2 (3) 18:47.3 (6) 25:28.0 (5) 30:36.5 3:35.8

8 121 HENRIET Anna 3-1-0-1 7:04.4 (11) 13:27.4 (10) 19:23.7 (8) 25:56.6 (7) 31:03.2 4:02.5

9 118 KALNIŅA Enia 1-2-3-1 6:11.8 (7) 13:09.5 (8) 20:37.9 (10) 26:56.3 (9) 31:53.3 4:52.6

10 122 LUKJANČIKA Anna 1-0-2-2 6:47.2 (10) 13:15.4 (9) 20:28.6 (9) 28:06.7 (10) 33:44.6 6:43.9

11 119 KRESIK Palina 1-2-2-4 6:36.6 (9) 14:06.6 (11) 21:21.3 (11) 29:50.4 (11) 35:38.5 8:37.8

12 123 PUPELYTĖ Austėja 2-1-2-2 7:38.0 (12) 14:58.7 (12) 22:52.8 (12) 30:44.8 (12) 36:23.1 9:22.4

  M19     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 161 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 1-1-0-0 5:17.3 (3) 10:37.4 (1) 15:38.2 (1) 20:37.3 (1) 24:56.1

2 165 PRUUS Mathias 0-3-2-0 4:59.3 (1) 11:36.6 (5) 17:43.5 (7) 22:57.8 (2) 27:20.7 2:24.6

3 163 VAINOMÄE Rasmus 2-0-0-2 6:13.1 (14) 11:30.4 (4) 16:54.2 (2) 23:14.3 (3) 27:32.0 2:35.9

4 170 ORUPÕLD Oskar 2-0-2-0 6:05.5 (11) 11:45.3 (6) 17:56.1 (10) 23:25.8 (4) 27:41.6 2:45.5

5 162 UDAM Maanus 3-3-0-2 6:23.6 (19) 12:40.6 (18) 17:46.8 (8) 23:43.1 (6) 28:04.0 3:07.9

6 168 RUHANEN Aapo 1-2-1-1 5:39.4 (8) 11:55.2 (9) 17:49.5 (9) 23:40.4 (5) 28:09.7 3:13.6

7 179 AUGUSTINAVIČIUS Juozas 3-1-1-1 6:41.1 (22) 12:33.6 (15) 18:16.1 (12) 24:01.1 (8) 28:14.3 3:18.2

8 171 KĀRLSBERGS Kristiāns 2-1-3-3 5:45.6 (10) 11:13.2 (3) 17:35.8 (6) 23:56.4 (7) 28:21.6 3:25.5

9 172 VILDŽIŪNAS Mikas 1-1-0-3 6:33.5 (21) 12:17.2 (13) 17:30.3 (3) 24:01.6 (9) 28:30.5 3:34.4

10 166 MEIRĀNS Matiss 1-3-2-4 5:28.4 (5) 11:45.7 (8) 17:33.1 (4) 24:24.4 (11) 28:36.7 3:40.6

11 169 PRESMANN Marten 0-1-3-2 5:18.8 (4) 11:11.0 (2) 17:59.8 (11) 24:11.2 (10) 28:40.4 3:44.3

12 176 KODAĻEVS Ðaniels 3-3-1-2 6:22.1 (17) 12:37.7 (17) 18:21.1 (13) 24:27.6 (12) 28:43.5 3:47.4

13 175 SAVISTE Sander 3-3-2-0 6:24.2 (20) 12:51.7 (20) 19:02.7 (19) 24:31.8 (13) 29:00.3 4:04.2

14 167 VÄHI Joonas 3-1-2-2 6:22.1 (17) 12:04.2 (10) 18:21.1 (13) 24:32.8 (14) 29:05.8 4:09.7

15 174 BRESME Olivers 1-3-2-2 5:37.6 (7) 12:09.5 (11) 18:21.4 (15) 24:39.0 (15) 29:13.0 4:16.9

16 178 VIKAT Ralf 2-2-1-1 6:13.5 (15) 12:37.5 (16) 18:43.5 (16) 24:48.5 (17) 29:25.4 4:29.3

17 164 BRESME Valters 0-3-1-4 5:10.2 (2) 11:45.3 (6) 17:35.5 (5) 24:41.8 (16) 29:31.5 4:35.4

18 182 SAARING Sander 2-2-3-3 6:14.0 (16) 12:18.3 (14) 18:46.9 (17) 25:30.3 (18) 30:22.7 5:26.6

19 173 UPENIEKS Rainers 2-3-3-2 6:09.9 (12) 13:06.3 (21) 20:05.5 (20) 26:38.8 (20) 31:18.4 6:22.3

20 177 MIKULOVS Filips 0-3-3-1 5:28.6 (6) 12:40.9 (19) 20:09.3 (21) 26:41.7 (21) 31:46.8 6:50.7

21 180 FOGELIS Kajs 1-3-3-5 5:39.9 (9) 12:15.2 (12) 18:52.2 (18) 26:30.4 (19) 33:06.3 8:10.2 2:00.0

22 183 KONDRAŠOVS Iļja 2-5-3-3 6:13.0 (13) 13:49.8 (22) 21:00.0 (22) 28:09.6 (22) 33:12.9 8:16.8

  W22     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 187 PUUSAAR Pauline 2-0-3-1 6:54.3 (1) 12:50.7 (1) 20:04.0 (1) 26:25.7 (1) 31:25.6

2 188 UTSAL Miia Heleene 0-0-3-2 33:04.3 1:38.7

  M     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 186 SIREL Kaupo 2-0-1-2 6:12.5 (1) 11:29.0 (1) 17:07.4 (1) 23:18.5 (1) 27:38.4

  M40     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 61 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis 2-2-4-2 5:58.6 (1) 11:56.9 (1) 18:44.6 (1) 24:38.6 (1) 28:41.9

2 64 KRULIS Martynas 2-3-2-2 6:04.9 (2) 12:43.2 (2) 19:38.8 (2) 26:00.7 (2) 30:14.8 1:32.9

3 62 PUŠŅKOVS Andis 3-3-2-2 6:39.7 (3) 13:32.4 (3) 19:56.0 (3) 26:18.8 (3) 30:36.7 1:54.8
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Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage

Mass Start

Inter times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:18  /  Page 3/3

Rank Bib Name Shots Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1 Inter 1

4 63 APSĪTIS Uldis 2-5-1-2 6:47.7 (4) 15:36.5 (4) 22:37.6 (4) 30:33.8 (4) 35:47.2 7:05.3

  M50     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 68 NEIMANIS Gatis 2-3-2-2 6:17.1 (1) 13:24.2 (3) 19:49.9 (2) 26:10.4 (1) 30:27.0

2 66 NOREIKA Romuald 3-2-2-3 6:39.4 (4) 13:23.6 (2) 19:42.1 (1) 26:27.6 (2) 30:41.2 14.2

3 67 DAUGIRDAS Arunas 2-2-2-3 6:25.4 (2) 13:19.9 (1) 20:04.3 (3) 27:24.1 (3) 32:12.3 1:45.3

4 69 ŠURIŅŠ Aldis 1-3-1-1 6:27.6 (3) 14:33.5 (4) 21:22.8 (4) 28:26.5 (4) 33:23.1 2:56.1

5 70 ŠTEINBERGS Ģirts 3-2-5-3 7:45.3 (5) 15:15.3 (5) 24:00.1 (5) 31:53.7 (5) 38:53.8 8:26.8 2:00.0

  M60     5 km (1 km x 5)  

1 72 KAČANOVSKI Marijan 2-3-2-3 4:38.2 (1) 9:45.1 (2) 14:17.8 (1) 19:11.7 (1) 22:09.0

2 73 VALDONIS Leonīds 2-1-4-3 5:12.9 (3) 9:44.7 (1) 15:18.1 (2) 20:37.8 (2) 23:49.7 1:40.7

3 74 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 2-4-4-2 5:02.4 (2) 10:32.3 (3) 16:02.2 (3) 21:11.8 (3) 24:21.5 2:12.5

4 75 PLEIKŠNIS Jānis 5-4-2-4 6:23.9 (4) 12:17.0 (4) 17:35.7 (4) 23:33.2 (4) 26:37.2 4:28.2
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Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage
Mass Start

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:22  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Shots Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

  W15     4 km (1 km x 4)  

1 1 HEINSOO Liisa 1-1-0 3:55.4 (1) 3:58.6 (4) 3:39.7 (1) 2:39.3 (4) 14:13.0

2 2 PYYKÖNEN Elli 2-2-1 3:59.6 (2) 4:00.9 (5) 3:50.0 (3) 2:44.1 (10) 14:34.6 21.6

3 10 ALUS Anni 1-0-1 4:06.9 (4) 3:52.9 (2) 4:05.1 (5) 2:40.4 (6) 14:45.3 32.3

4 5 PLĀTE Alise 4-1-1 14:57.7 44.7

5 8 VÄHI Helena 1-2-0 4:08.2 (6) 4:17.0 (11) 3:49.4 (2) 2:46.3 (13) 15:00.9 47.9

6 6 MIGLONE Luīze 1-1-2 4:09.3 (7) 4:03.5 (6) 4:20.7 (8) 2:46.0 (11) 15:19.5 1:06.5

7 19 MÄTAS Martiina 2-1-1 4:34.1 (16) 4:07.0 (7) 4:07.6 (6) 2:40.1 (5) 15:28.8 1:15.8

8 24 KRĒMERE Kerija 2-1-0 4:27.5 (13) 4:14.2 (10) 4:00.4 (4) 2:52.2 (18) 15:34.3 1:21.3

9 3 NOORMETS Joanna 2-2-4 4:10.1 (8) 4:22.7 (14) 4:29.0 (12) 2:39.1 (3) 15:40.9 1:27.9

10 4 ŠĶĒLE Dārta 4-2-3 4:33.9 (15) 4:08.5 (8) 4:22.2 (9) 2:40.4 (6) 15:45.0 1:32.0

11 9 TRIFONOVA Jelizaveta 3-1-3 4:27.8 (14) 3:55.4 (3) 4:36.8 (15) 2:46.2 (12) 15:46.2 1:33.2

12 20 POHJOLA Linnea 1-1-3 4:14.1 (9) 4:08.9 (9) 4:40.1 (16) 2:43.8 (9) 15:46.9 1:33.9

13 30 KUNČIN Nika 1-2-1 4:18.2 (10) 4:34.2 (18) 4:11.7 (7) 2:47.2 (15) 15:51.3 1:38.3

14 16 ZAITSEVA Adelina 2-2-2 4:23.1 (12) 4:27.6 (16) 4:28.6 (11) 2:35.9 (2) 15:55.2 1:42.2

15 13 GRUDULE Sabīne 4-1-4 4:43.7 (19) 3:52.3 (1) 4:40.9 (17) 2:42.4 (8) 15:59.3 1:46.3

16 11 VÄHI Keira 1-3-2 4:07.2 (5) 4:43.4 (21) 4:25.9 (10) 2:49.4 (16) 16:05.9 1:52.9

17 17 KIRITŠUK Uljana 1-2-4 4:02.7 (3) 4:19.3 (13) 4:57.1 (21) 2:53.7 (19) 16:12.8 1:59.8

18 14 KUODYTĖ Saulė 3-1-1 4:52.5 (20) 4:17.1 (12) 4:29.4 (13) 2:46.4 (14) 16:25.4 2:12.4

19 15 OZOLIŅA Elizabete Keita 2-2-3 4:19.6 (11) 4:29.6 (17) 4:51.6 (20) 3:03.7 (23) 16:44.5 2:31.5

20 29 BERNATOVIČ Amelija 3-2-2 5:04.6 (22) 4:36.7 (19) 4:30.5 (14) 2:57.0 (21) 17:08.8 2:55.8

21 26 ČERNIAVSKAJA Darija 4-2-2 5:09.4 (23) 4:24.0 (15) 4:44.5 (18) 2:51.2 (17) 17:09.1 2:56.1

22 56 PETERSONE Marta 2-2-2 17:17.0 3:04.0

23 27 POPOVA Mila 1-2-1 17:26.3 3:13.3

24 18 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eveta 3-2-4 5:04.3 (21) 4:38.5 (20) 5:03.5 (24) 2:54.2 (20) 17:40.5 3:27.5

25 22 ARAK Simona 2-3-3 4:42.4 (18) 5:04.8 (23) 4:59.3 (22) 2:58.2 (22) 17:44.7 3:31.7

26 21 BEĶERE Lāsma Marta 3-5-3 4:38.9 (17) 4:45.0 (22) 4:46.8 (19) 2:33.9 (1) 18:44.6 4:31.6 2:00.0

27 23 MAKAREVIČIŪTĖ Meda Marija 5-3-2 5:37.9 (24) 5:17.6 (24) 5:01.4 (23) 3:04.9 (24) 19:01.8 4:48.8

  M15     4 km (1 km x 4)  

1 31 KŪLĪTIS Ervīns 0-3-2 3:24.0 (1) 3:45.3 (5) 3:37.7 (5) 2:16.7 (3) 13:03.7

2 34 PIVORS Alvis 2-0-1 3:56.9 (6) 3:24.9 (1) 3:35.0 (3) 2:13.6 (2) 13:10.4 6.7

3 33 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 3-1-1 3:53.7 (3) 3:36.2 (3) 3:34.0 (2) 2:17.5 (4) 13:21.4 17.7

4 32 KALMU Andreas Stefen 3-1-1 4:03.7 (7) 3:39.4 (4) 3:35.9 (4) 2:29.2 (7) 13:48.2 44.5

5 39 SKRIDE Ernests 4-2-0 4:29.7 (13) 3:55.3 (7) 3:20.1 (1) 2:12.6 (1) 13:57.7 54.0

6 35 KÜTT Aron Matthias 2-0-1 3:56.7 (5) 3:34.2 (2) 3:48.9 (6) 2:38.0 (13) 13:57.8 54.1

7 37 LOPUHHIN Fredrik 3-1-2 4:28.2 (12) 3:48.2 (6) 3:57.7 (7) 2:26.1 (6) 14:40.2 1:36.5

8 36 SAHHAROV Anton 4-3-3 4:15.5 (10) 4:07.9 (9) 4:12.7 (10) 2:32.2 (9) 15:08.3 2:04.6

9 40 GULBIS Armands 2-2-4 3:56.0 (4) 4:10.1 (10) 4:39.4 (15) 2:34.1 (10) 15:19.6 2:15.9

10 38 LAZDĀNS Māris 5-3-2 4:42.2 (14) 4:13.2 (11) 4:05.3 (9) 2:19.2 (5) 15:19.9 2:16.2

11 46 HANNI Kaur 1-0-2 4:17.3 (11) 3:58.2 (8) 4:24.1 (12) 2:46.0 (15) 15:25.6 2:21.9

12 42 MÄNDMETS Matis 2-5-1 3:53.2 (2) 5:04.9 (15) 3:57.7 (7) 2:30.5 (8) 15:26.3 2:22.6

13 41 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2-3-3 4:11.7 (9) 4:36.3 (13) 4:41.2 (16) 2:44.6 (14) 16:13.8 3:10.1

14 44 RAUDIK Oskar 4-2-2 5:06.2 (20) 4:27.0 (12) 4:23.2 (11) 2:54.2 (17) 16:50.6 3:46.9

15 43 STEPANOV Dmitrij 5-4-5 4:48.7 (15) 4:51.5 (14) 5:00.2 (17) 2:35.8 (11) 17:16.2 4:12.5

16 47 LAZAUSKAS Mindaugas 1-4-3 4:09.6 (8) 5:05.7 (17) 5:06.1 (18) 2:57.4 (19) 17:18.8 4:15.1
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Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage

Mass Start

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:22  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib Name Shots Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

17 50 LAPA Andrejs 4-5-3 4:53.3 (16) 5:20.7 (20) 4:33.9 (13) 2:53.0 (16) 17:40.9 4:37.2

18 45 DAUGIRDAS Adas Jonas 5-3-5 5:05.4 (19) 5:05.4 (16) 5:21.3 (19) 2:54.5 (18) 18:26.6 5:22.9

19 48 BEIKULIS Kristers 4-4-5 4:56.6 (18) 5:24.0 (21) 5:28.3 (20) 3:03.5 (20) 18:52.4 5:48.7

20 53 TRETJAKOV Konstantin 4-4-5 5:18.2 (21) 5:12.8 (19) 5:30.6 (21) 3:05.5 (21) 19:07.1 6:03.4

21 49 ZIĻS Vladislavs 4-3-3 4:55.9 (17) 5:08.4 (18) 4:34.9 (14) 2:36.8 (12) 19:16.0 6:12.3 2:00.0

22 52 POPOV Edgar 4-5-5 5:25.6 (22) 6:00.6 (23) 6:01.0 (23) 3:07.4 (22) 20:34.6 7:30.9

23 51 JONIKAS Daugirdas 5-4-4 6:01.8 (23) 5:46.0 (22) 5:49.0 (22) 3:17.6 (23) 26:54.4 13:50.7 6:00.0
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Latvian biathlon championship 2024 2. stage
Mass Start

Sector times

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 7.0.09

10.03.2024  /  Smeceres sils  /  LBF, Madonas novada pašvaldība 10.03.2024 at 16:21  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Shots Lap 1 (Rank) Lap 2 (Rank) Lap 3 (Rank) Lap 4 (Rank) Lap 5 (Rank) Time Gap Penalty

Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1 Sector 1

  W17     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 92 LILIENTHAL Karmen Lisette 1-0-0-1 5:57.2 (6) 5:33.4 (2) 5:05.9 (1) 5:51.3 (5) 4:31.0 (7) 26:58.8

2 81 KALDVEE Rosibel Marii 1-1-3-1 5:40.0 (3) 5:48.2 (4) 6:32.5 (8) 5:40.7 (2) 4:11.9 (1) 27:53.3 54.5

3 89 KÄRSNA Kätrin 0-1-2-1 5:18.3 (2) 6:01.0 (6) 6:37.5 (11) 5:49.0 (4) 4:23.3 (3) 28:09.1 1:10.3

4 83 ALZIŅA Laura 1-1-1-0 5:57.9 (7) 6:10.0 (9) 6:11.5 (2) 5:39.3 (1) 4:38.2 (9) 28:36.9 1:38.1

5 88 DJATKOVIČA Martīne 1-0-2-3 5:48.8 (5) 5:28.4 (1) 6:15.8 (4) 6:53.3 (11) 4:46.0 (13) 29:12.3 2:13.5

6 85 SIMBERG Laureen 0-0-3-2 5:17.6 (1) 5:35.6 (3) 7:13.3 (17) 6:45.2 (10) 4:49.5 (15) 29:41.2 2:42.4

7 90 KOSKELA Aino 1-2-3-3 5:40.2 (4) 6:08.6 (7) 6:44.5 (12) 6:54.9 (13) 4:18.6 (2) 29:46.8 2:48.0

8 91 HARKMANN Nete Nicole 2-1-2-2 6:26.0 (15) 6:09.2 (8) 6:21.4 (6) 6:39.8 (8) 4:25.7 (5) 30:02.1 3:03.3

9 93 TASA Mia-Grete 1-1-1-2 5:59.2 (8) 6:12.6 (10) 6:14.8 (3) 7:02.9 (14) 4:48.9 (14) 30:18.4 3:19.6

10 95 BLEIDELE Stella 1-0-2-1 6:02.3 (9) 5:55.2 (5) 6:59.4 (14) 6:37.2 (7) 4:51.3 (17) 30:25.4 3:26.6

11 87 NOORMETS Karmen 2-2-2-3 6:12.6 (12) 6:24.8 (11) 6:26.8 (7) 7:12.1 (16) 4:45.4 (12) 31:01.7 4:02.9

12 94 KOLNA Keita Patrīcija 1-2-1-1 6:14.2 (13) 6:51.3 (17) 6:37.1 (10) 6:41.3 (9) 4:57.7 (19) 31:21.6 4:22.8

13 82 HEINSOO Triinu 3-2-2-4 6:42.0 (16) 6:25.4 (12) 6:19.7 (5) 7:38.0 (17) 4:42.2 (11) 31:47.3 4:48.5

14 96 ŅEVEDOMSKA Polina 4-1-3-0 7:42.0 (24) 6:41.9 (14) 7:40.1 (19) 5:48.6 (3) 4:33.8 (8) 32:26.4 5:27.6

15 108 ROŠTOKA Helēna 3-2-2-2 7:20.6 (21) 6:56.3 (18) 6:54.7 (13) 6:53.6 (12) 4:30.8 (6) 32:36.0 5:37.2

16 98 NAGLE Rēzija 0-0-0-2 6:08.6 (10) 6:27.7 (13) 6:32.8 (9) 8:00.2 (21) 5:35.9 (21) 32:45.2 5:46.4

17 99 STRAUME Estere 1-2-3-3 6:08.7 (11) 7:02.1 (19) 7:35.5 (18) 7:40.9 (18) 4:50.3 (16) 33:17.5 6:18.7

18 101 AIDAS Hanna 3-2-2-3 7:31.7 (22) 7:05.8 (20) 7:04.4 (15) 7:46.5 (20) 4:24.5 (4) 33:52.9 6:54.1

19 86 BRILTE Linda Elizabete 3-2-5-4 6:56.0 (18) 6:43.9 (15) 8:04.3 (21) 7:43.0 (19) 4:40.1 (10) 34:07.3 7:08.5

20 97 ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ Eliza 1-5-2-2 6:25.4 (14) 8:44.7 (24) 7:06.6 (16) 7:06.8 (15) 4:56.4 (18) 34:19.9 7:21.1

21 103 ZAĶE Amēlija 2-3-3-0 6:51.6 (17) 7:43.3 (21) 7:42.4 (20) 6:21.2 (6) 5:01.2 (20) 35:39.7 8:40.9 2:00.0

22 106 UPENIECE Ance 3-1-4-3 7:41.3 (23) 6:50.1 (16) 8:44.5 (22) 8:16.1 (22) 5:38.5 (22) 37:10.5 10:11.7

23 104 BERNATOVIČ Milena 2-4-4-2 7:07.6 (19) 8:26.7 (23) 8:47.6 (23) 8:29.8 (23) 5:48.2 (23) 38:39.9 11:41.1

24 102 NAPREJENKO Keitija 2-3-5-3 7:08.6 (20) 8:26.1 (22) 10:34.0 (24) 9:32.4 (24) 6:28.5 (24) 42:09.6 15:10.8

  M17     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 133 LOZBERS Rihards 2-1-2-2 5:47.0 (3) 5:18.8 (1) 5:48.0 (3) 5:47.0 (3) 4:22.6 (6) 27:03.4

2 131 AUN Armin 0-1-3-1 5:28.8 (1) 5:42.4 (2) 6:39.0 (7) 5:39.6 (1) 4:39.0 (8) 28:08.8 1:05.4

3 138 JUUDAS Jonathan 2-2-1-3 6:01.3 (6) 6:01.1 (8) 5:33.7 (1) 6:27.5 (9) 4:14.9 (3) 28:18.5 1:15.1

4 144 SKVORTSOV Daniil 2-2-1-2 6:08.3 (8) 6:07.6 (9) 5:36.6 (2) 6:07.9 (6) 4:22.1 (5) 28:22.5 1:19.1

5 132 KLIMBEK Tristan 3-2-4-1 6:26.8 (12) 5:59.4 (6) 7:05.6 (11) 5:40.0 (2) 4:38.7 (7) 29:50.5 2:47.1

6 139 VÄLBE Frederik Marten 5-2-3-2 7:02.0 (16) 5:57.0 (4) 6:46.1 (9) 6:00.9 (5) 4:08.8 (1) 29:54.8 2:51.4

7 143 ŽAGARS Jānis 1-1-5-1 5:55.9 (5) 5:54.0 (3) 7:53.5 (16) 5:59.0 (4) 4:13.1 (2) 29:55.5 2:52.1

8 140 LEVORATO Mario 3-1-2-2 7:06.0 (17) 6:00.2 (7) 6:20.0 (5) 6:16.3 (7) 4:17.4 (4) 29:59.9 2:56.5

9 141 ŠKAĻIKOVS Alekss 0-1-2-2 5:37.5 (2) 5:58.1 (5) 6:42.5 (8) 6:56.7 (11) 4:45.2 (10) 30:00.0 2:56.6

10 145 ZILIS Gļebs 2-3-1-4 6:10.2 (9) 6:48.1 (12) 5:52.3 (4) 7:29.4 (13) 4:44.5 (9) 31:04.5 4:01.1

11 136 PUUSAAR Robin 2-2-1-0 6:14.5 (10) 6:46.8 (11) 6:26.7 (6) 6:19.1 (8) 5:55.2 (18) 31:42.3 4:38.9

12 142 KOIKKALAINEN Martti 3-3-4-2 6:40.4 (14) 6:53.4 (13) 7:19.6 (12) 6:44.2 (10) 5:00.0 (13) 32:37.6 5:34.2

13 137 SOLOVJOVS Ernests 1-2-4-3 5:53.6 (4) 6:21.8 (10) 6:56.0 (10) 7:09.5 (12) 4:54.3 (11) 33:15.2 6:11.8 2:00.0

14 146 MINCEVIČ Lukaš 1-3-3-3 35:02.2 7:58.8

15 147 MAČIONIS Žanis 1-3-4-5 6:06.5 (7) 7:31.4 (16) 8:12.7 (17) 8:34.7 (15) 4:55.9 (12) 35:21.2 8:17.8

16 148 LEKAVIČIUS Eimantas 1-2-2-5 6:19.3 (11) 7:19.6 (15) 7:30.7 (13) 9:04.0 (18) 5:34.4 (17) 35:48.0 8:44.6

17 150 IKNERS Rauls 1-2-2-4 6:47.6 (15) 7:35.0 (17) 7:36.6 (14) 8:32.4 (14) 5:21.6 (14) 35:53.2 8:49.8

18 151 DOBRAVOLSKIS Kernius 4-1-2-4 8:20.6 (19) 7:04.0 (14) 7:41.4 (15) 8:51.4 (17) 5:33.5 (16) 37:30.9 10:27.5

19 149 ZĀLĪTIS Armands 1-4-5-4 6:35.4 (13) 8:27.9 (19) 9:22.8 (18) 8:42.3 (16) 5:29.2 (15) 38:37.6 11:34.2

20 153 ĻITVINS Edvīns 2-1-5-4 8:06.1 (18) 7:45.1 (18) 9:56.6 (19) 9:48.1 (19) 6:11.8 (19) 41:47.7 14:44.3

  W19     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 111 VEERPALU Anlourdees 0-2-2-1 5:22.8 (1) 5:53.5 (4) 5:52.6 (1) 5:39.5 (1) 4:12.3 (1) 27:00.7
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2 120 BERNĀNE Karīna 0-2-1-3 5:30.5 (3) 6:28.6 (9) 5:53.3 (2) 6:47.9 (7) 4:21.0 (2) 29:01.3 2:00.6

3 114 HUIK Mia Mai 0-0-3-3 5:22.9 (2) 5:17.9 (1) 6:55.4 (6) 7:15.4 (8) 4:39.5 (5) 29:31.1 2:30.4

4 117 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 0-1-2-1 5:39.1 (4) 6:15.7 (6) 6:47.0 (5) 6:21.0 (3) 4:37.0 (4) 29:39.8 2:39.1

5 113 VECKALNIŅA Madara 1-0-1-3 6:03.7 (6) 5:46.3 (3) 6:16.6 (4) 7:23.0 (9) 4:47.6 (6) 30:17.2 3:16.5

6 112 PAASONEN Pihka 1-2-4-3 5:46.4 (5) 6:10.7 (5) 7:14.2 (9) 6:46.0 (6) 4:25.9 (3) 30:23.2 3:22.5

7 116 USOLKINA Angelina 2-0-3-2 6:16.3 (8) 5:31.9 (2) 6:59.1 (7) 6:40.7 (5) 5:08.5 (9) 30:36.5 3:35.8

8 121 HENRIET Anna 3-1-0-1 7:04.4 (11) 6:23.0 (7) 5:56.3 (3) 6:32.9 (4) 5:06.6 (8) 31:03.2 4:02.5

9 118 KALNIŅA Enia 1-2-3-1 6:11.8 (7) 6:57.7 (10) 7:28.4 (11) 6:18.4 (2) 4:57.0 (7) 31:53.3 4:52.6

10 122 LUKJANČIKA Anna 1-0-2-2 6:47.2 (10) 6:28.2 (8) 7:13.2 (8) 7:38.1 (10) 5:37.9 (10) 33:44.6 6:43.9

11 119 KRESIK Palina 1-2-2-4 6:36.6 (9) 7:30.0 (12) 7:14.7 (10) 8:29.1 (12) 5:48.1 (12) 35:38.5 8:37.8

12 123 PUPELYTĖ Austėja 2-1-2-2 7:38.0 (12) 7:20.7 (11) 7:54.1 (12) 7:52.0 (11) 5:38.3 (11) 36:23.1 9:22.4

  M19     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 161 SAMCĒVIČS Aleksis 1-1-0-0 5:17.3 (3) 5:20.1 (2) 5:00.8 (1) 4:59.1 (1) 4:18.8 (6) 24:56.1

2 165 PRUUS Mathias 0-3-2-0 4:59.3 (1) 6:37.3 (19) 6:06.9 (11) 5:14.3 (2) 4:22.9 (8) 27:20.7 2:24.6

3 163 VAINOMÄE Rasmus 2-0-0-2 6:13.1 (14) 5:17.3 (1) 5:23.8 (4) 6:20.1 (13) 4:17.7 (5) 27:32.0 2:35.9

4 170 ORUPÕLD Oskar 2-0-2-0 6:05.5 (11) 5:39.8 (4) 6:10.8 (12) 5:29.7 (4) 4:15.8 (3) 27:41.6 2:45.5

5 162 UDAM Maanus 3-3-0-2 6:23.6 (19) 6:17.0 (12) 5:06.2 (2) 5:56.3 (7) 4:20.9 (7) 28:04.0 3:07.9

6 168 RUHANEN Aapo 1-2-1-1 5:39.4 (8) 6:15.8 (11) 5:54.3 (9) 5:50.9 (6) 4:29.3 (13) 28:09.7 3:13.6

7 179 AUGUSTINAVIČIUS Juozas 3-1-1-1 6:41.1 (22) 5:52.5 (8) 5:42.5 (5) 5:45.0 (5) 4:13.2 (2) 28:14.3 3:18.2

8 171 KĀRLSBERGS Kristiāns 2-1-3-3 5:45.6 (10) 5:27.6 (3) 6:22.6 (16) 6:20.6 (14) 4:25.2 (9) 28:21.6 3:25.5

9 172 VILDŽIŪNAS Mikas 1-1-0-3 6:33.5 (21) 5:43.7 (6) 5:13.1 (3) 6:31.3 (15) 4:28.9 (11) 28:30.5 3:34.4

10 166 MEIRĀNS Matiss 1-3-2-4 5:28.4 (5) 6:17.3 (13) 5:47.4 (7) 6:51.3 (19) 4:12.3 (1) 28:36.7 3:40.6

11 169 PRESMANN Marten 0-1-3-2 5:18.8 (4) 5:52.2 (7) 6:48.8 (19) 6:11.4 (10) 4:29.2 (12) 28:40.4 3:44.3

12 176 KODAĻEVS Ðaniels 3-3-1-2 6:22.1 (17) 6:15.6 (10) 5:43.4 (6) 6:06.5 (9) 4:15.9 (4) 28:43.5 3:47.4

13 175 SAVISTE Sander 3-3-2-0 6:24.2 (20) 6:27.5 (15) 6:11.0 (13) 5:29.1 (3) 4:28.5 (10) 29:00.3 4:04.2

14 167 VÄHI Joonas 3-1-2-2 6:22.1 (17) 5:42.1 (5) 6:16.9 (15) 6:11.7 (11) 4:33.0 (14) 29:05.8 4:09.7

15 174 BRESME Olivers 1-3-2-2 5:37.6 (7) 6:31.9 (16) 6:11.9 (14) 6:17.6 (12) 4:34.0 (15) 29:13.0 4:16.9

16 178 VIKAT Ralf 2-2-1-1 6:13.5 (15) 6:24.0 (14) 6:06.0 (10) 6:05.0 (8) 4:36.9 (17) 29:25.4 4:29.3

17 164 BRESME Valters 0-3-1-4 5:10.2 (2) 6:35.1 (17) 5:50.2 (8) 7:06.3 (20) 4:49.7 (19) 29:31.5 4:35.4

18 182 SAARING Sander 2-2-3-3 6:14.0 (16) 6:04.3 (9) 6:28.6 (17) 6:43.4 (18) 4:52.4 (20) 30:22.7 5:26.6

19 173 UPENIEKS Rainers 2-3-3-2 6:09.9 (12) 6:56.4 (20) 6:59.2 (20) 6:33.3 (17) 4:39.6 (18) 31:18.4 6:22.3

20 177 MIKULOVS Filips 0-3-3-1 5:28.6 (6) 7:12.3 (21) 7:28.4 (22) 6:32.4 (16) 5:05.1 (22) 31:46.8 6:50.7

21 180 FOGELIS Kajs 1-3-3-5 5:39.9 (9) 6:35.3 (18) 6:37.0 (18) 7:38.2 (22) 4:35.9 (16) 33:06.3 8:10.2 2:00.0

22 183 KONDRAŠOVS Iļja 2-5-3-3 6:13.0 (13) 7:36.8 (22) 7:10.2 (21) 7:09.6 (21) 5:03.3 (21) 33:12.9 8:16.8

  W22     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 187 PUUSAAR Pauline 2-0-3-1 6:54.3 (1) 5:56.4 (1) 7:13.3 (1) 6:21.7 (1) 4:59.9 (1) 31:25.6

2 188 UTSAL Miia Heleene 0-0-3-2 33:04.3 1:38.7

  M     10 km (2 km x 5)  

1 186 SIREL Kaupo 2-0-1-2 6:12.5 (1) 5:16.5 (1) 5:38.4 (1) 6:11.1 (1) 4:19.9 (1) 27:38.4

  M40     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 61 RAUDELIUNAS Laimis 2-2-4-2 5:58.6 (1) 5:58.3 (1) 6:47.7 (2) 5:54.0 (1) 4:03.3 (1) 28:41.9

2 64 KRULIS Martynas 2-3-2-2 6:04.9 (2) 6:38.3 (2) 6:55.6 (3) 6:21.9 (2) 4:14.1 (2) 30:14.8 1:32.9

3 62 PUŠŅKOVS Andis 3-3-2-2 6:39.7 (3) 6:52.7 (3) 6:23.6 (1) 6:22.8 (3) 4:17.9 (3) 30:36.7 1:54.8
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4 63 APSĪTIS Uldis 2-5-1-2 6:47.7 (4) 8:48.8 (4) 7:01.1 (4) 7:56.2 (4) 5:13.4 (4) 35:47.2 7:05.3

  M50     7,5 km (1,5 km x 5)  

1 68 NEIMANIS Gatis 2-3-2-2 6:17.1 (1) 7:07.1 (3) 6:25.7 (2) 6:20.5 (1) 4:16.6 (2) 30:27.0

2 66 NOREIKA Romuald 3-2-2-3 6:39.4 (4) 6:44.2 (1) 6:18.5 (1) 6:45.5 (2) 4:13.6 (1) 30:41.2 14.2

3 67 DAUGIRDAS Arunas 2-2-2-3 6:25.4 (2) 6:54.5 (2) 6:44.4 (3) 7:19.8 (4) 4:48.2 (3) 32:12.3 1:45.3

4 69 ŠURIŅŠ Aldis 1-3-1-1 6:27.6 (3) 8:05.9 (5) 6:49.3 (4) 7:03.7 (3) 4:56.6 (4) 33:23.1 2:56.1

5 70 ŠTEINBERGS Ģirts 3-2-5-3 7:45.3 (5) 7:30.0 (4) 8:44.8 (5) 7:53.6 (5) 5:00.1 (5) 38:53.8 8:26.8 2:00.0

  M60     5 km (1 km x 5)  

1 72 KAČANOVSKI Marijan 2-3-2-3 4:38.2 (1) 5:06.9 (2) 4:32.7 (1) 4:53.9 (1) 2:57.3 (1) 22:09.0

2 73 VALDONIS Leonīds 2-1-4-3 5:12.9 (3) 4:31.8 (1) 5:33.4 (4) 5:19.7 (3) 3:11.9 (4) 23:49.7 1:40.7

3 74 PUŠŅAKOVS Feoktists 2-4-4-2 5:02.4 (2) 5:29.9 (3) 5:29.9 (3) 5:09.6 (2) 3:09.7 (3) 24:21.5 2:12.5

4 75 PLEIKŠNIS Jānis 5-4-2-4 6:23.9 (4) 5:53.1 (4) 5:18.7 (2) 5:57.5 (4) 3:04.0 (2) 26:37.2 4:28.2


